
Timings : Monday - Thursday (0830 Hrs - 1030 Hrs)

Friday (0815 Hrs - 1015 Hrs)

BS English 1st Semester

Sr # Date Day Course Code Subject Name

2 14-Nov-22 Monday ENG (GC) 102 Introduction to Environmental Studies

3 15-Nov-22 Tuesday ENG (GC) 103 Human Rights & Citizenship

4 16-Nov-22 Wednesday ENG (GC) 104 Introduction to Mathematical Statistics

5 17-Nov-22 Thursday ENG (GC) 105 History

BS English 3rd Semester

Sr # Date Day Course Code Subject Name

2 14-Nov-22 Monday GC 202 Islamic Studies

3 15-Nov-22 Tuesday ELL 203 Academic Writing

4 16-Nov-22 Wednesday ELL 205 Short Fiction

5 17-Nov-22 Thursday ELL 206 Classical Poetry

6 18-Nov-22 Friday ELL 204 Phonetics & Phonology

BS English 5th Semester

Sr # Date Day Course Code Subject Name

2 14-Nov-22 Monday GC  302 Introduction to Environmental Studies

3 15-Nov-22 Tuesday ELL 303 Introduction to Pakistani Literature in English

4 16-Nov-22 Wednesday ELL 304 Introduction to Literary Criticism & Theory

5 17-Nov-22 Thursday ELL 305 Sociolinguistics

BS English 7th Semester

Sr # Date Day Course Code Subject Name

2 14-Nov-22 Monday ELL 402 Semantics & Pragmatics

3 15-Nov-22 Tuesday ELL 403 Stylistics

4 16-Nov-22 Wednesday ELL 404 American Literature

5 17-Nov-22 Thursday ELL 405 Introduction to Literary Theory

6 18-Nov-22 Friday ELL 406 Postmodern Fiction
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Timings : Monday - Thursday (1100 Hrs - 1300 Hrs)

Friday (1030 Hrs - 1230 Hrs)

BS English 2nd Semester

Sr # Date Day Course Code Subject Name

2 14-Nov-22 Monday ELL 109 Communication and Presentation Skills

3 15-Nov-22 Tuesday ELL 110 Composition and Writing Skills

4 16-Nov-22 Wednesday ELL 111 General Linguistics

5 17-Nov-22 Thursday GC  108 Pakistan Studies

6 18-Nov-22 Friday GC  107 Introduction to IT Skills

BS English 4th Semester

Sr # Date Day Course Code Subject Name

2 14-Nov-22 Monday ELL 208 Introduction to Research Methodology

3 15-Nov-22 Tuesday ELL 209 Novel (18th & 19th Century)

4 16-Nov-22 Wednesday ELL 211 Literary Prose

5 17-Nov-22 Thursday ELL 210 Romantic and Victorian Poetry

BS English 6th Semester

Sr # Date Day Course Code Subject Name

2 14-Nov-22 Monday ELL 307 Modern Poetry

3 15-Nov-22 Tuesday ELL 308 Modern Drama

4 16-Nov-22 Wednesday ELL 309 Modern Novel

5 17-Nov-22 Thursday ELL 310 Grammar and Syntax

BS English 8th Semester

Sr # Date Day Course Code Subject Name

2 14-Nov-22 Monday ELL 411 Psycholinguistics

3 15-Nov-22 Tuesday ELL 412 TEFL

4 16-Nov-22 Wednesday ELL 413 Postcolonial Literature

5 17-Nov-22 Thursday ELL 410 Discourse Studies

6 18-Nov-22 Friday ELL 415 Introduction to Women's Writings
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Timings : Monday - Friday (1530 Hrs - 1730 Hrs)

BS English 1st Semester

Sr # Date Day Course Code Subject Name

1 14-Nov-22 Monday ENG (GC) 101 Reading & Writing

2 15-Nov-22 Tuesday ENG (GC) 102 Introduction to Environmental Studies

3 16-Nov-22 Wednesday ENG (GC) 103 Human Rights & Citizenship

4 17-Nov-22 Thursday ENG (GC) 104 Introduction to Mathematical Statistics

5 18-Nov-22 Friday ENG (GC) 105 History

BS English 2nd Semester

Sr # Date Day Course Code Subject Name

1 14-Nov-22 Monday ELL 112 Classical & Renaissance Drama

2 15-Nov-22 Tuesday ELL 109 Communication and Presentation Skills

3 16-Nov-22 Wednesday ELL 110 Composition and Writing Skills

4 17-Nov-22 Thursday ELL 111 General Linguistics

5 18-Nov-22 Friday GC  108 Pakistan Studies

6 21-Nov-22 Monday GC  107 Introduction to IT Skills

BS English 3rd Semester

Sr # Date Day Course Code Subject Name

1 14-Nov-22 Monday GC 201 Human Rights & Citizenship

2 15-Nov-22 Tuesday GC 202 Islamic Studies

3 16-Nov-22 Wednesday ELL 203 Academic Writing

4 17-Nov-22 Thursday ELL 205 Short Fiction

5 18-Nov-22 Friday ELL 206 Classical Poetry

6 21-Nov-22 Monday ELL 204 Phonetics & Phonology

BS English 4th Semester

Sr # Date Day Course Code Subject Name

1 14-Nov-22 Monday GC 207 Entrepreneurship

2 15-Nov-22 Tuesday ELL 208 Introduction to Research Methodology

3 16-Nov-22 Wednesday ELL 209 Novel (18th & 19th Century)

4 17-Nov-22 Thursday ELL 211 Literary Prose

5 18-Nov-22 Friday ELL 210 Romantic and Victorian Poetry
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Timings : Monday - Friday (1530 Hrs - 1730 Hrs)
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BS English 5th Semester

Sr # Date Day Course Code Subject Name

1 14-Nov-22 Monday GC  301 Introduction to International Relations

2 15-Nov-22 Tuesday GC  302 Introduction to Environmental Studies

3 16-Nov-22 Wednesday ELL 303 Introduction to Pakistani Literature in English

4 17-Nov-22 Thursday ELL 304 Introduction to Literary Criticism & Theory

5 18-Nov-22 Friday ELL 305 Sociolinguistics

BS English 6th Semester

Sr # Date Day Course Code Subject Name

1 14-Nov-22 Monday GC  306 Islamic History and Culture

2 15-Nov-22 Tuesday ELL 307 Modern Poetry

3 16-Nov-22 Wednesday ELL 308 Modern Drama

4 17-Nov-22 Thursday ELL 309 Modern Novel

5 18-Nov-22 Friday ELL 310 Grammar and Syntax

BS English 7th Semester

Sr # Date Day Course Code Subject Name

1 14-Nov-22 Monday GC  401 Introduction to Translation Studies

2 15-Nov-22 Tuesday ELL 402 Semantics & Pragmatics

3 16-Nov-22 Wednesday ELL 403 Stylistics

4 17-Nov-22 Thursday ELL 404 American Literature

5 18-Nov-22 Friday ELL 405 Introduction to Literary Theory

6 21-Nov-22 Monday ELL 406 Postmodern Fiction

BS English 8th Semester

Sr # Date Day Course Code Subject Name

1 14-Nov-22 Monday ELL 414 Popular Fiction

2 15-Nov-22 Tuesday ELL 411 Psycholinguistics

3 16-Nov-22 Wednesday ELL 412 TEFL

4 17-Nov-22 Thursday ELL 413 Postcolonial Literature

5 18-Nov-22 Friday ELL 410 Discourse Studies

6 21-Nov-22 Monday ELL 415 Introduction to Women's Writings


